

Bid Summary Maple Street Resurfacing Deerfield Township, Cumberland County, NJ Bid Date: May 14, 2020 Time: 10:00 AM Our Project No. 25820.02					Ricky Slade Construction, Inc. 54 Sacle Lane Bridgeport, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-455-4046 Fax: 856-455-6380		South State, Inc. PO Box 68, 202 Reeves Road Bridgeport, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-451-5300 Fax: 856-455-3461		Gerald A. Barrett, LLC 328 Lakeland Road Berlin, NJ 08005 Phone: 856-767-0444 Fax: 856-767-0379		WJV Contractors 93 Penns Grove-Pedricktown Road Pedricktown, NJ 08067 Phone: 856-299-6240 Fax:		Asphalt Paving Corp. PO Box 310 Malaga, NJ 08828 Phone: 856-694-2200 Fax: 856-694-0607		ConstructConnect 30 Technology Parkway South Sile 100 Norcross, Ga 30092 Phone: 800-364-2059 Fax: 866-570-8187	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 Roadway Excavation, Unclassified, If and Where Directed	50	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00				
2 Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, Variable Thickness, If and Where Directed	50	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00				
3 Milling, 4" Average Depth	7,096	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 29,093.60	\$ 5.70	\$ 40,447.20	\$ 3.90	\$ 27,674.40	\$ 4.75	\$ 33,706.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,384.00				
4 Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 9.5M64, 2" Thick	885	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 75,225.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 67,260.00	\$ 89.90	\$ 79,561.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 75,225.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 73,455.00				
5 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course, Mix 19M64, 2" Thick	885	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 75,225.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 67,260.00	\$ 79.90	\$ 70,711.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 97,350.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 69,030.00				
6 Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, Mix 9.5M64, 2" Thick, Complete	217	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 39.90	\$ 8,658.30	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,275.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,906.00				
7 Reconstruct Type 'X' Inlet using Existing Casting	6	UNIT	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 8,940.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00				
8 Traffic Paint, 24" Wide, White, Performed Thermoplastic Stop Bar	116	SF	\$ 13.25	\$ 1,537.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 1,537.00	\$ 13.90	\$ 1,612.40	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,624.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 1,537.00				
9 Turf Repair Strip	5,055	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,055.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,011.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,318.75	\$ 3.75	\$ 18,956.25	\$ 2.85	\$ 14,406.75				
10 Sawcut	205	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 563.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 205.00				
11 Construction Identification Signs, 36" x 36"	81	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 866.70	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.81	\$ 1.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 81.00				
12 Breakaway Barricades	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00				
13 Traffic Cone	20	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00				
14 Asphalt Price Adjustment Allowance	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00				
15 Fuel Price Adjustment Allowance	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00				
TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID - ITEMS 1 THRU 15:				\$ 210,976.60	\$ 198,057.20	\$ 215,928.76	\$ 260,121.00	\$ 207,134.75	NO BID							
AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:				10% BID BOND	10% BID BOND	10% BID BOND	10% BID BOND	10% BID BOND								
** NOTES CHANGE IN FIGURES ORIGINALLY SUBMITTED DUE TO ERROR IN CALCULATIONS																
Stephen J. Nardelli, P.E., P.P., CME & CPMM New Jersey License No. 37127 Our Project No. 28238.00																
25820.02 BID-01-20 BID Summary May 8																